MOBILE CABINET TROLLEYS

AE-WRO02

Tool Set, 37pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents oo
11 1241-1 Double Open End Wrenches 5.57
6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15, 16x17
18x19, 20x22, 21x23, 24x27, 30x32mm
17 1242-1 Combination Wrenches
6, 7, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
9 1243-1 Double Ring Deep Wrenches

6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15
16x17, 18x19, 20x22, 21x23mm

AE-SKO1

Tool Set, 56pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents SO
12 16121-11 1/4" Sockets, 6-Point 4.89

4,5,55,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm

1 16122-04  1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T
2 16123-02 1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 150mm
1 16124-01 1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm
1 16124-04 1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm
1 16125-01 1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm
12 1/4" Bit Sockets, 32mm
16127-11 ©3.5,5.5, 8.0
16127-21 @ 1,2
16127-31 ® 1,2
16127-61 @ 3,4,5,6,8

21 16141-11 1/2" Sockets, 6-Point
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21

22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32, 34mm

1 16142-02  1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T

2 16143-02 1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm
1 16144-01 1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm

1 16145-02 1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm

AE-SKO2

Tool Set, 78pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm
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Series
12743-22

16121-11

16121-12

16122-04
16123-02
16124-01
16124-04
16125-01
16125-04
16125-08

16127-11
16127-21
16127-31
16127-61
16141-11

16142-02
16143-01
16143-02
16144-01
16145-02
16145-03
16147-61

kg
Contents X
1/2" Wheel Nut Impact Deep Sockets 6.09

17, 19mm

1/4" Sockets, 6-Point
4,5,55,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4" Deep Sockets, 6-Point
4,5,55,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 150mm

1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm

1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm

1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm
3/8"Mx1/4" [0 Adapter

1/4" Magnetic Socket

1/4" Bit Sockets, 32mm

©3.0,5.5, 8.0
®1,2
®1,2
@3,4,56,8

1/2" Sockets, 6-Point

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21
22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/2" Wobble Extension Bar, 50mm
1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm
1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm

1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm
3/8"Mx1/2" [, 3/4"Mx1/2" [, Adapter
1/2" Bit Sockets, 55mm

@5 6,7, 8,10, 12, 14, 17mm

AE-TKO1

Tool Set, 22pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm

Q
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Series
959-6
1382-01
1382-03
1382-05
1383-81
1384-85
15409-4
158-0709
G015-05
G018-09

kg
Contents oo
1Kg Flexible Claw Pick-Up Tool, 400mm 3.27
Flat Chisel, 19, 25mm
Pin Punch, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
Center Punch, 6mm
Engineer's Hammer, 500¢g
Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
Gasket Scraper, 270mm
Extra Long Ballpoint Hex Key Set, 9pcs
20 Sizes Metrie Feeler Gauges(0.05~1.00mm)
3M Metric Tape Ruler

MOBILE CABINET TROLLEYS

AF-SDO1

Tool Set, 13pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents oA

1 15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 160mm 1.75
1 15604-21 Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm
1 15608-02 Water Pump Pliers, 250mm

Stubby Screwdrivers
1 1711-7 © 5.5x25
1 1712-6 @ 2x25

Screwdrivers
2 Sli1-4 © 6.5x150, 8.0x150
4 S111-6 © 2.5x75, 3.0x75, 3.5x100, 4.0x100
2 S112-4 @ 1x80, 2x100

AF-WRO1

Tool Set, 26pcs

(L) 575 X (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm

Q’'ty Series Contents
17 1242-1 Combination Wrenches
6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15
16, 17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
9 1243-1 Double Ring Deep Wrenches

6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15
16x17, 18x19, 20x22, 21x23mm

kg

3.72

AF-SKO1
Tool Set, 56pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm
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AF-TKO1
Tool Set, 22pcs

(L) 575 x (W) 375 x (H) 33 mm
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Series
16121-11

16122-04
16123-02
16124-01
16124-04
16125-01

16127-11
16127-21
16127-31
16127-61
16141-11

16142-02
16143-02
16144-01
16145-02

Series
959-6
1382-01
1382-03
1382-05
1383-81
1384-85
15409-4
158-0709
G015-05
G018-09

kg
Contents loYA)
1/4" Sockets, 6-Point 4.89

4,5,55,6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 150mm

1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm

1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm

1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm

1/4" Bit Sockets, 32mm

© 35,55, 8.0
®1,2
®1,2
@3,4,56,8

1/2" Sockets, 6-Point

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20, 21
22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32, 34mm

1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm

1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm

1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm

kg
Contents X3
1Kg Flexible Claw Pick-Up Tool, 400mm 3.27
Flat Chisel, 19, 25mm
Pin Punch, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
Center Punch, 6mm
Engineer's Hammer, 5009
Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
Gasket Scraper, 270mm
Extra Long Ballpoint Hex Key Set, 9pcs
20 Sizes Metrie Feeler Gauges(0.05~1.00mm)
3M Metric Tape Ruler
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PORTABLE TOOL CHESTS

A21-3

3 Drawer - Portable Tool Chest

A convenient made to last tool chest designed for mobility and
handling convenience. Ball bearing slides provide smooth operation.

N.W.: 11.1 KGS

Length Width Height QTY
mm mm mm
CHEST 521 256 300
449 221 50 2
DRAWER
449 221 68

A22-4
Cantilever Tool Box

A convenient made to last tool chest designed
for mobility and handling convenience.

N.W.: 5.4 KGS
Length Width Height QTY
mm mm mm
CHEST 475 220 235
470 105 50 4

A24-1

Water Resistant Trolley Case

«Safe and firm case.

*Autometic air volume control.
*Lock catch.

*O-Ring sealed.

*Each corner with desgined angle.
*Hand Trolley.

*Temperature rating -20° to 80°

N.W.: 5.6 KGS
Length Width Height QTY
mm mm mm
CHEST 560 355 295
DRAWER 510 290 252 4

A23-1036

Tool Box Set, 36pcs

kg
Q'ty Series Contents oYY
A23-1 380Wx178Dx145Hmm 4.2

11 1242-1 Combination Wrenches
8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm
138-0305 Chisel Punches Set, 5pcs
1383-81 Engineer’'s Hammer, 300g
15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
15604-21 Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers,180mm
15612-02 Water Pump Pliers(Box joint), 240mm
158-0509 Short Hex Key Set, 9pcs
C021-02 Mini Hacksaw W/6" Blade
G018-09 3M Metric Tape Ruler
Screwdrivers
S111-3 © 4x100, 5.5x125, 6.5x150
S112-3 @ 1x80, 2x100

R R O©RPREO

PORTABLE TOOL CHEST SETS

A21-3138

Portable Tool Chest Set, 138pcs

1-Drawer

A-PA51
2-Drawer

A-PAO1
3-Drawer

A-PAO2
4-Drawer

A-PAO3
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PORTABLE TOOL CHEST SETS

A-PAO1

Tool Set, 26pcs

(L) 445 x (W) 220 x (H) 30mm
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Series
15601-321
15602-211
15604-21
16136-91

16145-05
1711-7
1712-6
F011-01

FO011-11
FO011-21

F011-12
F011-22
F013-04
S111-4
S111-6

S112-4

kg
Contents So
Combination Pliers, 180mm 2.6

Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm
Adapter, 3/8"Dr.x5/16"Hex
Coupler, 5/16"x1/2"

Stubby Slotted Screwdriver

© 5.5x25

Stubby Phillips Screwdriver

@ 2x25

1/2" Impact Driver

5/16" Bits, 36mm

©8.0, 10.0

@2, 3

5/16" Bits, 80mm

©8.0, 10.0

@2, 3

Extractor Bits, 1/8", 1/4", 5/16", 7/16", 9/16"
Slotted Screwdriver

© 5.5x125, 6.5x150

Cabinet Tip Slotted Screwdriver
© 4.0x100

Phillips Screwdriver

@ 1x80, 2x100

A-PAO2

Tool Set, 40pcs

(L) 445 x (W) 220 x (H) 30mm

Q'ty

© O NEN

Series
1242-1

1382-01
1382-02
1382-03
1382-05
158-0109
158-1209

kg
Contents PoYA
Combination Wrenches, 15° Offset Ring 3.8
6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
18, 19, 22, 24mm
Flat Chisels, 12, 19mm
Cross Cut Chisel, 5mm
Pin Punches, 3, 4mm
Center Punch, 4mm
Extra Long Hex Key Set, 9pcs
Long Torks Key Set, 9pcs

A-PAO3

Tool Set, 8pcs

(L) 445 x (W) 220 x (H) 30mm

Q
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Series
1249-3
1383-81
15612-02
16421-1
C021-02
C022-03
C023-04
G018-09

kg
Contents oY~
Adjustable Wrenches, 250mm 2.4

Engineer's Hammer, 5009

Water Pump Pliers, 240mm

Curved Jaw Locking Pliers, 224mm
Mini Hacksaw W/6" Blade

Industrial Safety Utility Knife, 165mm
Scissors,140mm

3M Metric Tape Ruler

A-PA51

Socket Set, 64pcs

(L) 500 x (W) 245 x (H) 60mm

Q'ty
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Series
16121-11

16122-04
16123-02
16124-01
16124-04
16125-01

16127-11
16127-21
16127-31
16127-41
16127-61
16141-11

16142-02
16142-04
16143-02
16144-01
16145-02
16148-1

kg
Contents Y
1/4" Sockets, 6-Point 5.3

4,45,5,55,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13mm
1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 100mm
1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm

1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm
1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm

1/4" Bit Sockets, 32mm
©4,55,6.5, 8

®1,2,3

®1,2,3

@® 8, 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40
®3,4,5,6,7,8

1/2" Sockets, 6-Point

10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19

21, 22, 24, 27, 30, 32mm

1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T

1/2" Swivel Handle, 450mm

1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm
1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm

1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm

1/2" Spark Plug Sockets, 16, 21mm

CANTILEVER TOOL BOX SETS

A22-4070

Cantilever Tool Box Set, 70pcs
1-Tray

an

A-PB06
2-Tray
A-PB02
3-Tray
A-PB51

A22-4072

Cantilever Tool Box Set, 72pcs

1-Tray

A-PB09
2-Tray

A-PBO7
3-Tray

A-PBO3

A-PB09

A-PB0O3

C021-02

A-PBO5

A-PBO1

A-PB04

15409-4
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CANTILEVER TOOL BOX SETS

A22-4071

Cantilever Tool Box Set, 71pcs

1-Tray

2-Tray

A-PB09
A-PB03
3-Tray
A-PB06
A-PBO1
Go-thru Screwdirver Set, 6pcs
(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm
kg
Q’ty Series Contents I-Y-Y
3  S111-5 © 5.5x125, 6.5x150, 8.0x175 2.3
3  S112-5 @ 1x80, 2x100, 3x150

A-PB02

Screwdirver Set, 11pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg

Q’'ty Series Contents oYY

2 1711-7 © 5.5x25, 6.5x25 0.6

2 1712-6 @ 1x25, 2x25

2 Sl11-4 © 5.5x125, 6.5x150

2  S111-6 © 3.0x75, 4.0x100

1 S112-3 @ 0x60

2 S112-4 @ 1x80, 2x100

A-PB08

A-PBO1

A-PB04

A-PBO3

Pliers Set, 3pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents oYY
15601-321 Combination Pliers, 180mm 0.9

15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
15604-21 Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm

[PTR

A-PB0O4

Tool Set, 4pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents o0
1 1249-3 Adjustable Wrench, 250mm 1.4
1 15409-4 Gasket Soraper, 270mm
1 15612-02 Water Pamp Pliers, 240mm
1 16421-1 Curved Jaw Locking Pliers, 224mm

CANTILEVER TOOL BOX SETS

A-PBO5

Double Ring Deep
75° Offset Wrenches Set, 9pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents PoyA)
9 1243-1 6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15 1.9

16x17, 18x19, 21x23, 24x27mm

A-PBO6

Combination Wrenches
15° Offset Ring Set, 15pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg
Q'ty Series Contents oo
15 1242-1 8, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17 1.9

18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24 mm

A-PBO7

Double Open End Wrenches
and Hex Key Set, 26pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

kg
Q’'ty Series Contents oY)
10 1241-1 Doubl Open End Wrenches 2.5

6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15

16x17, 18x19, 20x22, 21x23, 24x27mm
9 158-0709 Extra Long Ballpoint Hex Key Set, 9pcs
7 16147-61 1/2" Bit Sockets, 55mm

@5, 6,8,10,12, 14, 17mm

A-PBO8

Double Open End Wrenches
and Hex Key Set, 19pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

Q’'ty Series Contents
10 1241-1 Double Open End Wrenches
6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15,
16x17, 18x19, 20x22, 21x23, 24x27mm
9 158-0709 Extra Long Ballpoint Hex Key Set, 9pcs

A-PB09
Socket Set, 24pcs

(L) 460 x (W) 100 x (H) 30mm

Q’'ty Series Contents
18 16141-11 1/2" Sockets, 6-Point
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
18, 19, 21, 22, 23, 24, 27, 28, 30, 32mm
16142-02 1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T
16143-02 1/2" Extension Bars, 75, 125, 250mm
16144-01 1/2" Sliding T Bar, 250mm
16145-02 1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm

PR oW

A-PB51

Tool Set, 15pcs

(L) 460x (W) 210 x (H) 30mm

Q’'ty Series Contents
1 1249-3 Adjustable Wrench, 250mm
1 1382-01 Flat Chisel, 15mm
1 1382-02 Cross Cut Chisel, 5mm
3 1382-03 Pin Punches, 3, 4, 5mm
2 1382-04 Taper Punches, 6, 8mm
1 1382-05 Center Punch, 6mm
1 1383-81 Engineer's Hammer 300g
1 1384-85 Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
1 15612-02 Water Pump Pliers, 240mm
1 16421-1 Curved Jaw Locking Pliers, 224mm
1 C022-03 Industrial Safety Utility Knife, 165mm
1 G018-09 3M Metric Tape Ruler

kg
&%
3.8
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CANTILEVER TOOL BOX SETS TOTE TOOL BAG SETS

A22-4077

Cantilever Tool Box Set, 77pcs

A22-4085

Cantilever Tool Box Set, 85pcs

kg kg
Q’ty Series Contents oYY Q’'ty Series Contents oYY
1 959-6 1Kg Flexible Claw Pick-Up Tool, 400mm 18 1 1241-1 Double Open End Wrenches 19 A25-1071
1 17107-6 Triangular Scraper, 250mm . — ?60x3;)2|mgw_ - .
7 Screwdriver - ouble Ring Wrenches
1711-7 © 5.5x25 30x32mm Tote Tool Bag Set, 71pcs
1712-6 @ 2x25 1 1248-2 Tyre Lever, 380mm
S111-3 © 4.0x100 2 1382-01 Flat Chisels, 15, 22mm kg
S111-4 © 6.5x125, 8.0x150 1 1382-02 Cross Cut Chisels, 5mm Q'ty Series P, &
S112-4 @ 2x100, 3x150 2 1382-04  Taper Punches, 2, 4mm 1 9596 1Kg Flexible Claw Pick-Up Tool, 400mm 12.4
1 1249-3 Adjustable Wrench, 250mm 1 1382-05 Center P%mch, 6mm 15 124241 Combination Wrenches 1
5  138-0305 Chisel Punches Set, 5pcs 1 1383-81  Engineer's Hammer, 500g =~ 8 B oIl Ta Th A TETE
1 1383-81 Engineer’'s Hammer, 5009 1 1384-85 Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm 1,7 ’18’ 19~ 22: 24’mm’ i
4 File, 200mm 1 15409-4 Gasket Soraper, 270mm 1 1382.01 Fla’t Cr’liseI’ 12’mm
15407-1 Flat 2 15612-01 Groove Joint Pliers, 200, 265mm 0 &2
15407-2  Half-Round 4 16147-61  1/2" Bit Sockets, 55mm 1 1382-02 Cross Cut Chisel, 5mm
15407-3 Round ® 56,8, 10mm 2 1382-03 Pin Punches, 2, 4mm
15407-4 Triangle 3 A-PB03 Pliers Set, 3pcs 2 1382-04 Taper Punches, 2, 4mm
1 15601-321 Combination Pliers, 180mm 9 A-PBO05 Double Ring Deep 75° 1 1382-05 CenFer Punch, 4mm
1 15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 160mm Offset Wrenches Set, 9pcs 1 1383-81 Engineer Hammer_, 5009
1  15604-21 Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm 19 A-PBO8 Double Open End Wrenches 1 1384-85 Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
1 15612-02 Water Pamp Pliers, 240mm and Hex Key Set, 19pcs 1 15601-321 Combination Pllers, 180mm
1 15612-03 Pipe Wrench, 438mm 24 A-PB09 1/2" Socket Set, 24pcs 1 15602-211 ang Nose Pll'ers, 200mm
1 15619-01  Aviation Snips, Left-Cut, 248mm 1 G018-09 3M Metric Tape Ruler 1 15604-12 Diagonal Cuttln_g Nippers, 160mm
8 158-4908 Short Hex Key Set, 8pcs 11 Screwdriver 1 15612-02  Water Pump Pliers, 240mm
15  A-PBO6 Combination Wrenches 15° S111-3 © 5.5x125, 8.0x175 8  158-4908  Short Hex Key Set, 8pcs
Offset Ring Set, 15pcs S111-6 © 2.5x75, 3.0x100, 3.5x100, 4.0x100 1 16421-1 Cur"ved Jaw Locking Pliers, 224mm o~
24  A-PB09 1/2" Socket Set, 24pcs S112-3 @ 1x80, 2x100, 3x150 18  1614-4218 1/2" Socket Set, 18pcs Q
1 C021-02  Mini Hacksaw W/6" Blade S113-3 ® 1x80, 2x100 1 C021-01  Hacksaw W/12"Blade &
1 C022-04 Foldable Knife, 210mm 1 C022-03 Industrial Safety Utility Knife, 165mm I'U)I'I
1 U034-01  Rolling Head Dry Bars, 470mm 1 C023-04 Scissors,140mm 8
1 U041-02  Two-Jaw Gear Puller, 40-76mm 1 G018-09  3M Metric Tape Ruler 2
’ 1 MO051-01 Voltage Tester, 120-250V 9
Screwdrivers g
3 S111-4 © 5.5x125, 6.5x150, 8.0x175 3
2 S111-6 © 3.0x75, 4.0x100 o
1 S112-3 ® 0x60 =
e Heavy duty water-resistance Polyester fabric. 2 Sii2-4 ﬁl}sif:tgazgi?eo\/vdrivers
e Adjustable padded shoulder strap included. 1 viul © 4.0x100
1 V112 @ 1x80

e Outside tape holder and level fixture.

o Steel tube with foam for comfortable grip.

e \elcro attached fabric cover for shelter, can be used

for kneel protection during job.

e Patented Two layer structure, upper layer for bigger & heavier

tools, low bottom for small components storage.

e Size : 46 x 26 x 32cm , N.W.: 2.8 KGS



TOTE TOOL BAG SETS WATER RESISTANT TROLLEY CASE SETS

A26-1050 A26-2046 A24-1117

Tote Tool Bag Set, 50pcs Tote Tool Bag Set, 46pcs 4-Pallet Tool Case Set, 117pcs
e Size : 44 x 33 x 10cm e Size : 44 x 33 x 10cm 1-Pallet
A-PCO1
kg kg 2-Pallet
Q’'ty Series Contents [AYA Q'ty Series Contents oo
1/4" Double Bit, 150mm 8.5 11 1242-1 Combination Wrenches 7
1 7411-11 ©4.0xB66.5 6,7,8,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19mm
1 7422-11 DLxD2 1 12743-5 Spark Plug Socket, 21mm
1 7433-11 < ®1x®2 1 1383-81 Engineer Hammer, 300g
1 744411 ®10x®15 1 15601-321 Combination Pliers, 180mm
1 7444-11 @®20 x ® 25 1 15604-21  Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm
1 744411 @30 x®40 1 15612-01  Groove Joint Pliers, 265mm
1 7468-11 @4 xH4 8  158-4908  Short Hex Key Set, 8pcs
1 ;322'3 :2 X :2 9  16141-11  1/2" Sockets, 6-Point
N . 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 17, 19, 22mm
1 959-8 Interclhangeable Screwdr;]ver 1 16142-02 1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T
9 12411 gf;bai:q.%lindlxrfgclzfls 2 16143-02  1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm
16x17, 18x19, 21x23, 22x24mm 1 16144-01  1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm
1 1249-3 Adjustable Wrenches, 250mm 1 16145-02 1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm
1 1281-21  Wire Brush 1 MO051-01  Voltage Tester, 120-250V A-PCO5
1 1382-01 Flat Chisel, 12mm 1 MO052-01 Circuit Tfaster, 6-24V 3_Pa||et
1 1382-03  Pin Punch, 4mm Screwdrivers
1 1383-85 Riveting Hammer, 30mm 2 S111-3 © 5.5x125, 6.5x150
1 15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 200mm 1 S111-6 © 4.0x100
1 15604-12 Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 160mm 2 S112-3 @ 1x80, 2x100
1 15612-01  Groove Joint Pliers, 265mm 1 V111 Insulated Screwdrivers
1 16421-1 Curved Jaw Locking Pliers, 224mm © 3.0x100
13 16131-11 3/8" Sockets, 6-Point
8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17
18, 19, 21mm
1 16132-02  3/8" Ratchet Handle, 36T
2 16133-02  3/8" Extension Bars, 150, 250mm
1 16134-01  3/8" Sliding T Bar, 165mm
1 16135-01  3/8" Universal Joint, 55mm
2 16138-1 3/8" Spark Plug Sockets, 16, 21mm
1 G015-05 20 Sizes Metric Feeler Gauges(0.05~1.00mm)
1 U034-02 Power Levers, 300mm

A-PCO3
4-Pallet
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WATER RESISTANT TROLLEY CASE SETS WATER RESISTANT TROLLEY CASE SETS

A24-1125 A-PCO1 A-PCO3

Tool Set, 12pcs Scoket Set, 56pcs
4-Pallet Tool Case Set, 125pcs »14P » O0p
1-Pallet
kg kg
Q'ty Series Contents oY Q'ty Series Contents oo
A-PC08 9 12431 Double Ring Wrenches, 75° Offset Ring 3.2 12 16121-11  1/4" Socket, 6-Point 5.3
2-Pallet 6x7, 8x9, 10x11, 12x13, 14x15, 16x17 4,5,55,6,7 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm
18x19, 20x22, 21x23mm 1 16122-04 1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T
1 15602-211 Long Nose Pliers, 160mm 2 16123-02 1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 150mm
1 15604-21  Heavy Duty Diagonal Cutting Nippers, 180mm 1 16124-01  1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm
1 15612-02 Water Pump Pliers, 240mm 1 16124-04 1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm
1 16125-01 1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm
12 1/4" Bit Sockets, 32mm

16127-11 © 3.5,5.5, 8.0
A-PCO02 1612721 @ 1,2

16127-31 ® 1,2
Scoket Set, 66pcs 16127-61 @ 3,4,5,6,8
21 16141-11  1/2" Socket, 6-Point
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20
21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32, 34mm

1 16142-02 1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T
2 16143-02  1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm
1 16144-01 1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm
1 16145-02 1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm
A-PCO06
3-Pallet
A-PC0O4
Tool Set, 27pcs
kg
Q'ty Series Contents Y
23 1/4" Bit, 25mm 5]
961-11 © 4.0,5.5,6.5
962-11 ® 1,23 N
963-11 ® 1,2,3 I
964-11 @® 10, 15, 20, 25, 27, 30, 40 »
966-11 ® 3,4,5,6 m
A-PCO4 969-3-11 # 5,6, 8 3
4-Pallet 12 16121-11  1/4" Socket, 6-Point z
4,5,55,6,7,8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14mm m
1 16122-04 1/4" Ratchet Handle, 36T g
2 16123-02  1/4" Extension Bars, 55, 150mm kg g
1  16124-01  1/4" Sliding T Bar, 115mm Q'ty Series Contents X3 z
1 16124-04 1/4" Spinner Handle, 145mm 16 1242-1 Combination Wrenches, 15° Offset Ring 2.9
1 16125-01 1/4" Universal Joint, 40mm 6, 8,9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
20 16141-11 1/2" Socket, 6-Point 17, 18, 19, 20, 21, 22mm
10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19, 20 Screwdrivers
21, 22, 23, 24, 26, 27, 28, 30, 32mm 3 1301 © 1.2x40, 1.5x40, 2.0x40
1 16142-02 1/2" Ratchet Handle, 36T 2 1302 @ 00x40, 0x40
2 16143-02 1/2" Extension Bars, 125, 250mm 1 1382-01 Flat Chisel, 15mm
1 16144-01 1/2" Sliding T Bar, 300mm 2 1382-03 Pin Punches, 3, 5mm
1 16145-02 1/2" Universal Joint, 78mm 1 1382-05 Center Punch, 6mm
1 1741-20 Diagonal Pliers, 4"
1 1741-21 Long Nose Pliers, 4"

A-PCO2
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WATER RESISTANT TROLLEY CASE SETS

A-PCO5

Tool Set, 27pcs

Q'ty
17

NBANRP PP

Series
1242-1

1711-7
1712-6
S111-5
S111-6
S112-5

kg
Contents Ay~
Combination Wrenches 3.4

6,7,8,9,10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 15, 16
17, 18, 19, 21, 22, 24mm
Screwdrivers

© 5.5x25

@ 2x25

© 6.5x150, 8.0x150

© 2.5x75, 3.0x75, 3.5x100, 4.0x100
@ 1x80, 2x100

A-PCO6

Tool Set, 19pcs

Q
<

PR PR ORRRE PP

Series
1383-81
1384-85
15407-1
15407-3
15407-4
1586-3
158-0509
C021-02
F023-01
G017-01
G019-11

kg
Contents X
Engineer Hammer, 500¢g 3

Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
Flat Files, 200mm

Round Files, 200mm

Triangle Files, 200mm

Short Hex Key Wrenches, 1.3mm
Short Hex Key Set, 9pcs

Mini Hacksaw W/6" Blade

Qil Can, 150cc

Vernier Caliper, 150mm

Engineer Scriber, 225mm

A-PCO7

Tool Set, 22pcs

Q
<

RPRORRPRPRRERANER

Series
959-6
1382-01
1382-03
1382-05
1383-81
1384-85
15409-4
158-0709
G015-05
G018-09

kg
Contents o0
1Kg Flexible Claw Pick-Up Tool, 400mm 8.5
Flat Chisels, 19, 25mm
Pin Punches, 3, 4, 5, 6mm
Center Punch, 6mm
Engineer Hammer, 500¢g
Interchangeable-tip Mallets, 32mm
Gasket Scraper, 160mm
Extra Long Ballpoint Hex Key Set, 9pcs
20 Sizes Metric Feeler Gauges(0.05-1.00mm)
3M Metric Tape Ruler

A-PCO8

Tool Set, 13pcs

o]
l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘l—‘Hl—‘l—‘é

N

Series
15609-11
15701-321
15702-311
15704-12
C022-04
G018-09
M041-11
M051-01
M053-01

V111
V112

kg
Contents oYAY
Terminal Crimping Tool, 225mm 2.4

Insulated Combination Pliers, 180mm
Insulated Long Nose Pliers, 200mm
Insulated Diagonal Cutting Pliers, 160mm
Foldable Knife, 210mm

3M Metric Tape Ruler

Desoldering Pump, 200mm

Voltage Tester, 120-250V

Voltage Tester With LED/LCD Display
Insulated Screwdrivers

© 4.0x100, 5.5x125

@® 1x80, 2x100
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